
Sonntag, 24.05.09

SpNr. Uhrzeit Disziplin Name Name
1 10:00 MX B Volker Walkenhorst / Alice Lindemann - Andreas Gerdkamp / Stefanie Meyer
2 Dietmar Kürpick / Daniela Storm - Tobias Trumme / Birte Bruns
3 MX A Sebastian Tappe / Heide Graef - Ansgar Holzebrecher / Laura Müller
4 Björn Momper / Heike Mildenberger - Andreas Hoffmann / Christina Ohm
5 M Hermelingmeier / Katharina Bernards - Timm Schoening / Fee Beaugrand
6 T Hermelingmeier / Jeanne Zimmer - Sinan Sahin / Sylvia Ruhrmann
7 10:30 HD B Volker Walkenhorst / Oliver-Marc Oberhaus - Jan Herbert / Andreas Gerdkamp
8 Heiko Laermann / Holger Voigtländer - Frank Höhle / Mark Nölting
9 Jan Christian Arensmeyer / Florian Paneff - Philip Rohleder / Fabian Müller

10 Mario Pook / Nils Becker - Tobias Lindner / Felix Gora
11 Roman Geile / André Klingemann - Maximilian Holzberg / Dirk Rupprecht
12 Johannes Faller / Dennis Koppenbrink - Jörg Kleinberg / Olaf Wiesekopsieker
13 11:00 HD A T Hermelingmeier / Andreas Hoffmann - Martin Riesenbeck / Björn Momper
14 Sebastian Tappe / Maik Vahlenkamp - Ramazan Turhan / Max Lendzian
15 Sinan Sahin / Senol Yasatemur - Florian Sudbrock / Florian Gerber
16 Stefan Sahrhage / Timm Schoening - M Hermelingmeier / Ansgar Holzebrecher
17 DD B Sylvia Ruhrmann / Birte Bruns - Sandra Pook / Isabell Hanel
18 Verena Schneider / Stefanie Meyer - Silvia Kottmann / Katharina Bernards
19 11:30 Jelena Spasojevic / Jeanne Zimmer - Joana Drallmeier / Alice Lindemann
20 DD A Sandra Loehr / Beatrix Schroeder - Birgit Dümmer / Laura Bodenbeck
21 Laura Müller / Christina Ohm - Heike Mildenberger / Fee Beaugrand
22 MX B Mario Pook / Sandra Pook - Dennis Bischoff / Joana Drallmeier
23 Roman Geile / Melanie Stary - Markus Herborn / Kristina Stolle
24 Volker Walkenhorst / Alice Lindemann - Dietmar Kürpick / Daniela Storm
25 12:00 Nils Becker / Isabell Hanel - Tobias Trumme / Birte Bruns
26 MX A Sebastian Tappe / Heide Graef - Andreas Hoffmann / Christina Ohm
27 Björn Momper / Heike Mildenberger - Ansgar Holzebrecher / Laura Müller
28 M Hermelingmeier / Katharina Bernards - Sinan Sahin / Sylvia Ruhrmann
29 T Hermelingmeier / Jeanne Zimmer - Timm Schoening / Fee Beaugrand
30 HD B Volker Walkenhorst / Oliver-Marc Oberhaus - Frank Höhle / Mark Nölting
31 12:30 Heiko Laermann / Holger Voigtländer - Jan Herbert / Andreas Gerdkamp
32 Jan Christian Arensmeyer / Florian Paneff - Tobias Lindner / Felix Gora
33 Mario Pook / Nils Becker - Philip Rohleder / Fabian Müller
34 Roman Geile / André Klingemann - Jörg Kleinberg / Olaf Wiesekopsieker
35 Johannes Faller / Dennis Koppenbrink - Maximilian Holzberg / Dirk Rupprecht
36 HD A T Hermelingmeier / Andreas Hoffmann - Ramazan Turhan / Max Lendzian
37 13:00 Sebastian Tappe / Maik Vahlenkamp - Martin Riesenbeck / Björn Momper
38 Sinan Sahin / Senol Yasatemur - M Hermelingmeier / Ansgar Holzebrecher
39 Stefan Sahrhage / Timm Schoening - Florian Sudbrock / Florian Gerber
40 DD B Sylvia Ruhrmann / Birte Bruns - Jelena Spasojevic / Jeanne Zimmer
41 Verena Schneider / Stefanie Meyer - Joana Drallmeier / Alice Lindemann
42 Sandra Pook / Isabell Hanel - Silvia Kottmann / Katharina Bernards
43 13:30 DD A Sandra Loehr / Beatrix Schroeder - Laura Müller / Christina Ohm
44 Heide Graef / Jutta Wirth - Heike Mildenberger / Fee Beaugrand
45 MX B Mario Pook / Sandra Pook - Markus Herborn / Kristina Stolle
46 Roman Geile / Melanie Stary - Dennis Bischoff / Joana Drallmeier
47 Volker Walkenhorst / Alice Lindemann - Nils Becker / Isabell Hanel
48 Dietmar Kürpick / Daniela Storm - Andreas Gerdkamp / Stefanie Meyer
49 14:00 MX A Sebastian Tappe / Heide Graef - Björn Momper / Heike Mildenberger
50 Andreas Hoffmann / Christina Ohm - Ansgar Holzebrecher / Laura Müller
51 M Hermelingmeier / Katharina Bernards - Thomas Hermelingmeier / Jeanne Zimmer
52 Sinan Sahin / Sylvia Ruhrmann - Timm Schoening / Fee Beaugrand
53 HD B Volker Walkenhorst / Oliver-Marc Oberhaus - Heiko Laermann / Holger Voigtländer
54 Frank Höhle / Mark Nölting - Jan Herbert / Andreas Gerdkamp



55 14:30 HD B Jan Christian Arensmeyer / Florian Paneff - Mario Pook / Nils Becker
56 Tobias Lindner / Felix Gora - Philip Rohleder / Fabian Müller
57 Roman Geile / André Klingemann - Johannes Faller / Dennis Koppenbrink
58 Jörg Kleinberg / Olaf Wiesekopsieker - Maximilian Holzberg / Dirk Rupprecht
59 HD A T Hermelingmeier / Andreas Hoffmann - Sebastian Tappe / Maik Vahlenkamp
60 Ramazan Turhan / Max Lendzian - Martin Riesenbeck / Björn Momper
61 15:00 Sinan Sahin / Senol Yasatemur - Stefan Sahrhage / Timm Schoening
62 M Hermelingmeier / Ansgar Holzebrecher - Florian Sudbrock / Florian Gerber
63 MX B Andreas Gerdkamp / Stefanie Meyer - Tobias Trumme / Birte Bruns
64 Nils Becker / Isabell Hanel - Dietmar Kürpick / Daniela Storm
65 DD A Sandra Loehr / Beatrix Schroeder - Heike Mildenberger / Fee Beaugrand
66 Heide Graef / Jutta Wirth - Birgit Dümmer / Laura Bodenbeck
67 15:30 DD B Joana Drallmeier / Alice Lindemann - Silvia Kottmann / Katharina Bernards
68 Jelena Spasojevic / Jeanne Zimmer - Sandra Pook / Isabell Hanel
69 Sylvia Ruhrmann / Birte Bruns - Verena Schneider / Stefanie Meyer
70 DD A Birgit Dümmer / Laura Bodenbeck - Heike Mildenberger / Fee Beaugrand
71 Heide Graef / Jutta Wirth - Laura Müller / Christina Ohm
72 MX B Mario Pook / Sandra Pook - Roman Geile / Melanie Stary
73 16:00 Markus Herborn / Kristina Stolle - Dennis Bischoff / Joana Drallmeier
74 Volker Walkenhorst / Alice Lindemann - Tobias Trumme / Birte Bruns
75 Nils Becker / Isabell Hanel - Andreas Gerdkamp / Stefanie Meyer
76 MX A Gruppe 1 1. - Gruppe 2 2.
77 Gruppe 2 1. - Gruppe 1 2.
78 HD B Gruppe 1 1. - Bester Gruppen 2.
79 16:30 Gruppe 2 1. - Gruppe 3 1.
80 HD A Gruppe 1 1. - Gruppe 2 2.
81 Gruppe 2 1. - Gruppe 1 2.
82 MX B Gruppe 1 1. - Gruppe 2 2.
83 Gruppe 2 1. - Gruppe 1 2.
84 DD A Sandra Loehr / Beatrix Schroeder - Heide Graef / Jutta Wirth
85 17:00 Laura Müller / Christina Ohm - Birgit Dümmer / Laura Bodenbeck
86 DD B Sylvia Ruhrmann / Birte Bruns - Joana Drallmeier / Alice Lindemann
87 Jelena Spasojevic / Jeanne Zimmer - Silvia Kottmann / Katharina Bernards
88 Verena Schneider / Stefanie Meyer - Sandra Pook / Isabell Hanel
89 17:30 MX A FINALE -
90 HD B FINALE -
91 HD A FINALE -
92 18:00 DD B Sylvia Ruhrmann / Birte Bruns - Silvia Kottmann / Katharina Bernards
93 Sandra Pook / Isabell Hanel - Joana Drallmeier / Alice Lindemann
94 Verena Schneider / Stefanie Meyer - Jelena Spasojevic / Jeanne Zimmer
95 18:30 MX B FINALE -

Die Spieler müssen 30min vor Spielansetzung spielbe reit in der Halle sein.


